

PRODUSE CURATENIE SI INTRETINERE.

I.D.: 103397154

Data publicarii 26.09.24 Coduri CPV 44812400-9

Pretul estimativ: 1.994,96 RON - 1.994,96 RON

Descriere: AVABILA DANKE 15L B 5 109,244 546,22 GLETUL MESERIASUKUI 25KG B 1 29,41 29,41 TERMO UNIVERSAL B 1 33,6135 33,61 PENSULE B 5 6,7225 33,61 SAPUN LICHID 4L B 1 43,6975 43,7 TRAFALLET 250MM B 4 21,008 84,03 GRATAR TRAFALLET B 3 4,2033 12,61 BANDA HARTIE BUC 4 8,403 33,61 VOPSEA 0,75 BUC 7 16,8071 117,65 DILUNT 0,9 B 7 8,4029 58,82 LAVABILA 2,5L B 1 37,82 37,82 VOPSEA BAZA APA B 4 22,69 90,76 PICMENT MIXT B 3 15,9667 47,9 FOLIE PAC 2 11,765 23,53 TRAFALLET 160 B 2 12,605 25,21 REZERVA 10CM B 3 5,0433 15,13 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA B 2 10,925 21,85 GALEATA PVC 5L B 3 3,36 10,08 TAVA TRAFALLET B 4 6,7225 26,89 PERIE WC B 1 13,45 13,45 MOP BUC 5 6,722 33,61 GRATAR TRAFALLET B 14 0,3 4,2 MOP TELESCOPIC BUC 1 18,49 18,49 COZI MOP B 2 10,085 20,17 COZI MATURA B 3 8,4033 25,21 MATURA PVC B 2 13,445 26,89 FORAS CU C. B 1 10,08 10,08 DIBLU 6 B 10 0,336 3,36 BANDA TEFLON B 1 4,2 4,2 COT PEXAL 16MM B 1 10,08 10,08 ROBINET D S 1/2 B 1 23,53 23,53 VOPSEA 0,75 BUC 8 20,1675 161,34 MATURA SORG B 3 31,9333 95,8 PRIZA SIMPLA B 5 13,445 67,23 PRIZA DUBLA B 5 18,488 92,44 SURUB 5*P*S B 50 0,5042 25,21 SURUBELNITA B 1 8,4 8,4 PRELUNGITOR 3M B 1 21,01 21,01 PRELUNGITOR CERAMICA 5M B 1 37,82 37,82